
   ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

MODEL NO.: #1745 / 1746 / 1747 (V#47CP)(07/2010) 

 

NOTE: THIS ITEM NOT RECOMMENDED FOR COMMERCIAL USE 

KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE IN CASE PARTS ARE NEEDED 

 

DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED!! 

 

NO DESCRIPTION QTY NO DESCRIPTION QTY 

A HEADBOARD 1PCS H ALLEN KEY 4MM 1PCS 

B LEG EXTENSION 15”X Dia.1-1/2” 2PCS I NUT DIA.1/4” 4PCS 

C BOLT 3/4”X DIA.1/4” 4PCS J BOLT 2-1/4”X DIA.1/4” 4PCS 

D METAL WASHER DIA.1/4” 8PCS K OPEN WRENCH  1PCS 

E RUBBER WASHER DIA.1/4” 8PCS L BOLT 1”X DIA.1/4” 4PCS 

F LOCK WASHER DIA.1/4” 8PCS M EXTENSION DÉCOR 2”X1- Dia.1/2” 2PCS 

G FOOT CAP DIA.1-1/2” 2PCS    

 

 

 

 


